

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, SIGNING & PAVEMENT MARKING
AT NC 410

0.386 MI

		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC		
		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	48940.00	55240.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	28900.00	30000.00
0003	0050000000-E	226	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	1 ACR	1.00	1.00
0004	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	50.00	31.00
0005	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum	134000.00	135000.00
0006	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	33 SY	100.00	18.00
0007	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	50.00	59.00
0008	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	60 SY	4.00	15.00
0009	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	8 LF	105.00	95.00
0010	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	160 LF	70.00	92.00
0011	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	42 LF	47.00	28.00
0012	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200 TON	48.00	55.00
0013	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,820 SY	9.78	16.00
0014	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,040 TON	67.00	82.00
0015	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	1,220 TON	63.00	78.00
0016	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,320 TON	59.00	70.00
0017	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	265 TON	545.00	541.00
0018	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	100 TON	225.00	320.00
0019	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	4 EA	3425.00	2970.00
0020	2308000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	0.5 LF	400.00	602.00
0021	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	795.00	1213.00
0022	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (E)	2 EA	850.00	1258.00
0023	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (G)	1 EA	875.00	1300.00
0024	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (9" X 12")	400 LF	35.00	29.50
0025	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	380 LF	35.00	27.60
0026	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	190 SY	100.00	73.50
0027	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	80 SY	150.00	79.60
0028	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	4 EA	800.00	750.00
0029	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	150 LF	32.00	32.00
0030	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	12.5 LF	26.00	26.00
0031	3150000000-N	862	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	3 EA	11.00	11.00
0032	3195000000-N	862	GR END TYPE AT-1	1 EA	600.00	600.00
0033	3288000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-2	3 EA	3300.00	3300.00
0034	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	220 LF	1.00	1.00
0035	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	450 SY	2.00	9.00
0036	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	395 LF	6.36	5.25
0037	4096000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D	3 EA	520.65	135.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, SIGNING & PAVEMENT MARKING
AT NC 410

0.386 MI

		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC			
		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC			
0038	4102000000-N	904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	5 EA	319.93	1599.65	145.00	725.00
0039	4108000000-N	904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE F	7 EA	379.70	2657.90	155.00	1085.00
0040	4155000000-N	907 DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	10 EA	6.35	63.50	5.00	50.00
0041	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		63000.00		85000.00
0042	4510000000-N	1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT	40 HR	60.00	2400.00	45.00	1800.00
0043	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	11,150 LF	1.00	11150.00	1.15	12822.50
0044	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	700 LF	6.00	4200.00	3.25	2275.00
0045	4720000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	8 EA	150.00	1200.00	60.00	480.00
0046	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	15 EA	150.00	2250.00	125.00	1875.00
0047	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	11,150 LF	0.15	1672.50	0.35	3902.50
0048	4820000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	700 LF	0.30	210.00	0.65	455.00
0049	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	810 EA	6.00	4860.00	5.50	4455.00
0050	5672000000-N	1515 RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	1 EA	3500.00	3500.00	5229.00	5229.00
0051	5691300000-E	1520 8" SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER	10 LF	350.00	3500.00	339.00	3390.00
0052	5776000000-E	1525 5' DIA UTILITY MANHOLE	1 EA	4500.00	4500.00	22752.00	22752.00
0053	5782000000-E	1525 UTILITY MANHOLE WALL 5' DIA	1 LF	1000.00	1000.00	950.00	950.00
0054	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,100 LF	2.75	5775.00	2.75	5775.00
0055	6006000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	150 TON	65.00	9750.00	80.00	12000.00
0056	6009000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	70 TON	65.00	4550.00	80.00	5600.00
0057	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	60 TON	55.00	3300.00	90.00	5400.00
0058	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	2.4 ACR	1675.00	4020.00	1675.00	4020.00
0059	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	200 LB	4.00	800.00	4.00	800.00
0060	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1 TON	1300.00	1300.00	1300.00	1300.00
0061	6024000000-E	1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200 LF	9.35	1870.00	18.81	3762.00
0062	6029000000-E	SP SAFETY FENCE	200 LF	2.00	400.00	2.75	550.00
0063	6030000000-E	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	70 CY	40.00	2800.00	1.00	70.00
0064	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,000 SY	1.85	1850.00	1.85	1850.00
0065	6037000000-E	SP COIR FIBER MAT	100 SY	6.00	600.00	6.00	600.00
0066	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	210 LF	4.00	840.00	8.00	1680.00
0067	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	620 LF	8.75	5425.00	9.00	5580.00
0068	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	125 LB	20.00	2500.00	20.00	2500.00
0069	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	2.4 ACR	3175.00	7620.00	3175.00	7620.00
0070	6087000000-E	1660 MOWING	1.2 ACR	125.00	150.00	125.00	150.00
0071	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	15.00	750.00	15.00	750.00
0072	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1300.00	325.00	1300.00	325.00
0073	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	15.00	750.00	15.00	750.00
0074	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1.5 TON	1300.00	1950.00	1300.00	1950.00
0075	6114500000-N	1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	90.00	900.00	90.00	900.00
0076	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	12 EA	375.00	4500.00	525.00	6300.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, SIGNING & PAVEMENT MARKING
AT NC 410

0.386 MI

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC		
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC		
0077	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2 EA	750.00	1500.00	850.00	1700.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	984750.30	TOTAL	1105411.75
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	984750.30	SUB-TOTAL	1105411.75
BIDDERS IN ORDER					CONTRACT TOTAL			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				1	984750.30			
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC				2	1105411.75			